Delaware County Cmty College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Delaware County Cmty College

ACC111
ACC112
ACC220
ADJ101
ADJ111
ADJ202
ADJ225
ADJ240
ADJ253
ADJ261
AHA207
AHM233
AHM233
ARB101
ARC100
ART100
ART110
ART130
ART140
ART140
ART145
ART160
ART211
BIO100
BIO102
BIO110
BIO111
BIO117
BIO118
BIO150
BIO151
BIO220
BIO230
BUS100
BUS130
BUS210
BUS211
BUS212
BUS214
BUS215
BUS220
BUS220
BUS220
BUS230
BUS231
BUS243
CHE101
CHE102
CHE106
CHE110
CHE111
CHE200

Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Managerial Acct
Intro Crim Justice
Crim Procedure
Terrorism

Ethics in Crim Justice
Criminology

Comm Rel/Jst Proc
Youthful Offender
Ethical/Legal Asp
Med Terminology
Med Terminology
Elem Arabic I

Arc Graphics I

Art and Child Dev
Art History I

Drawing I

Painting

Painting

Watercolor Painting
Black & White Photo I
Digital Imaging
Biological Sciences
Humans & Environ
Introductory Biology I
Intro Biology II
Human Anatomy
Human Physiology
Hum Anat & Phys I
Hum A&P II

Nutrition & Well Being
Microbiology

Intro to Business
Bus Comm

Prin of Management
Supervision

Intro to Sport Mgt
Org Behavior

Hum Res Mgmt
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Prin of Marketing
Prin Advertising
Legal Env Bus

Intro to Gen Chem
Intro Organic & Bio Chem
Intro to Chemistry
Genl Chemistry I
General Chemistry II
Organic Chem I

York College

ACC220
ACC225
ACC225
CJA101
CIALXX
CJA322
CJA203
CIA2XX
CIA2XX
CJA110
PHL2XX
BI0O201
RT105
ARB101
EGR1XX
ART1XX
ART204
ART215
ART220
ART114
ART1XX
ART245
ART134
BIO204
BIO212
BIO150
BIO152
BI0220
BIO222
BIO220
BI0222
NUR202
BI0230
BUS150
WRT210
MGT150
MGT2XX
SPM2XX
OBD225
MGT220
MAT250
BEH260
QBA260
MKT100
MKT2XX
BUS260
CHM134
CHM136
CHM1XX
CHM134
CHM136
CHM234

9/30/2020

Financial Acct
Managerial Acct
Managerial Acct
Intro Crim Justice
Crim Procedure
Examining Terrorism
Ethical Issues/CJ
Criminology

Comm Rel/Jst Proc
Juvenile Delinquncy
Ethical/Legal Asp
Medical Terminology
Medical Terminology
Elem Arabic I

Arc Graphics I

Art and Child Dev
Survey West Art I
Drawing I

Painting I
Concepts/Painting
Watercolor Painting
Photography I
Concpts Comp Grhcs
Exploring Biology
Environmntl Bio
Biology I

Biology II

Human A/P I
Human A/P II
Human A/P I
Human A/P II
Nutrition
Microbiology

Intro to Business
Writng/Prof Culturs
Prin of Management
Supervision

Intro Sport Mgt

Org Behavior
Human Resource Mgt
Statistics

Statistics

Business Statistics
Prin Marketing

Prin Advertising
Legal Environment
Gen Chem I

Gen Chem II

Intro to Chemistry
Gen Chem I

Gen Chem II
Organic Chem I
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Delaware County Cmty College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Delaware County Cmty College

CHE201 Organic Chem II
COMM100 Interpers Comm
COMM111 Public Speaking
COMM111 Public Speaking
DPR100 Intro to Computers
DPR101 Intro to Computer Science
DPR104 Intro Java Prog
DPR105 Mgt Info Sys

DPR108 Intro to Computer Sci
DPR110 Intro to C++

DPR113 Database Mgmt Systems
DPR210 Object Orientated C++
DPR212 Data Structures and Alg
DPR227 Intro to PC Support
DPR228 PC Repair & Maint
DPR234 Intro Comp Game Prog
DRA100 Intro to Theatre
DRA110 Acting I

DRA116 Stagecraft

ECE100 Prin Earl Child Ed
ECE210 Educ Except Child
ECE293 Finan Strat in Education
ECO210 Macroeconomic Principles
EC0220 Microecon

EDU110 Intro to Teaching
EDU200 Found Amer Ed
EDU205 Class Mgt

EDU206 Tech in Ed

EDU208 English Lang Learners
EDU220 Intro to Special Ed
EGR100 Egr Graphics

ENG100 Eng Composition I
ENG112 Writing about Literature
ENG112 Eng Composition II
ENG130 Fund Journalism I
ENG214 Women in Lit

ENG216 Sci Fiction Lit

ENG231 Amer Lit: Rom to Skept
ENG241 World Lit II

ESS100 Earth Science

ESS102 Intro to Astronomy
ESS102 Intro to Astronomy
ESS105 Astronomy

FRE101 Elem French I

FRE102 Elem French II

GER101 Elem German I
GER102 Elem German II
HIS110 Amer Hist I

HIS120 Amer Hist II

HIS130 West Civ I

HIS140 West Civ II

HIS150 World Civ I

York College

CHM236
CM329
CcM104
CM212
IFS105
CS1XX
CS1XX
IFS305
CS1XX
CS101
IFS285
CS2XX
CS2XX
IFS2XX
IFS2XX
IFS2XX
THE254
THE155
THE1XX
ECH230
PSY227
EDU2XX
EC0200
EC0O201
EDU1XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
EDU210
EDU225
SPE2XX
EGR1XX
FCO105
LIT200
WRT202
CM1XX
LIT382
LIT2XX
LIT282
LIT2XX
ESS152
ESS1XX
ESS154
ESS154
FRN101
FRN102
GRM101
GRM102
HIS111
HIS112
HIS101
HIS102
HIS121

9/30/2020

Organic Chem II
Interpersonal Comm
Human Communicatn
Public Speaking
Personal Computing
Intro to Comp Sci
Intro Java Prog
Management Info Sys
Intro Comp Sci

Fund Comp Sci I
Intro to Database
Object Orientated C++
Data Structures and Alg
Intro to PC Support
PC Repair & Maint
Intro Comp Game Prog
Intro Theatre

Intro to Acting
Stagecraft

Early Child Theory
Psych Excep Child
Finan Strat in Edu
Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Econ-Micro

Intro to Teaching
Found of Amer Ed
Class Mgt

Instructnl Technlgy
Instrc Needs/ELL
Intro to Special Ed
Egr Graphics
Rhetorical Comm
Perspectives/Lit
Academic Writing
Fund Journalism I
Women In Literature
Sci Fiction Lit

Amer Lit after 1885
World Lit II
Earth/Space Sci
Earth Sci Elect No Lab
Intro/Astronomy
Intro/Astronomy
Elem French I

Elem French II

Elem German I

Elem German II
American Civ I
American Civ II
Western Civ 1
Western Civ II

World History I
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Delaware County Cmty College

HIS201 Afr Amer History
HIS220 Hist of Eur Since 1914
HIS225 Hist of WW II

HIS254 World Civ I

HIS255 World Civ II

HUM141 Film Language
HUM142 American Cinema
HUM160 Intro to World Religions
HUM168 Buddhism

ITA101 Elem Italian I

ITA102 Elem Italian II
MAT100 Inter Algebra
MAT120 Mod Coll Math I
MAT121 Intro to Prob & Stats
MAT125 Math for Elem Teachers I
MAT126 Math for Elem Teach II
MAT128 Algebra

MAT130 Finite Math

MAT135 Business Precalculus
MAT136 Business Calculus
MAT140 Coll Algebra & Trig I
MAT141 Coll Algebra & Trig II
MAT150 Precalculus

MAT152 Precalculus

MAT160 Calculus I

MAT161 Calculus 2

MAT210 Statistics

MAT210 Statistics

MAT210 Statistics

MAT260 Calculus III
MATH105 Business Math
MUS120 Intro to Music

MUS 125 Piano Class I

NET110 Network Comms
PDS4002 Emer Med Tech
PHI100 Intro Philosophy
PHI110 Contemp Moral Prob
PHS120 Earth Science
PHY100 Tech Physics I
PHY110 College Physics I
PHY111 College Physics II
PLG110 Legal Research and Wrtg
POL110 Intro Pol Science
POL120 American Natl Govt
POL130 Amer St/Local Govt
POL200 World Affairs

PSY126 Child & Adol Dev
PSY130 Pers/Career Devel
PSY140 General Psychology
PSY210 Lifespan Human Dev
PSY210 Lifespan Human Dev
PSY220 Abnormal Psychology

York College

HIS2XX Afr Amer History
HIS320 Europe after 1914
HIS2XX Hist of WW II
HIS121 World History I
HIS122 World History II
FLM216 Intro to Film
FLM1XX American Cinema
REL265 World Religions
REL1XX Buddhism

ITL101 Elem Italian I
ITL102 Elem Italian II
MAT102 Prelim Math/Prob Solv
MAT1XX Mod Coll Math I
MAT250 Statistics

MAT115 Sets/Number Systems
MAT215 Sets/Number Sys II
MAT105 College Algebra
MAT111 Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
MAT108 Precalculus
MAT120 Applied Calculus
MAT105 College Algebra
MAT108 Precalculus

MAT108 Precalculus
MAT108 Precalculus

MAT171 Calculus I

MAT172 Calculus II

BEH260 Statistics

QBA260 Business Stats I
MAT250 Statistics

MAT271 Calculus III
MAT1XX Business Math
MUS186 Listening to Music
MUS 140 Class Piano

IFS1XX Network Comms
NUR1XX Emer Med Tech
PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL223 Cont Moral Problems
ESS1XX Earth Sci Elective No Lab
PHY110 Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
PHY110 Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
PHY112 Gen Phys:Elc/Magn

PS1XX Legal Research & Wrtg
PS110 Intro Poli Science
PS101 Amer Gov/Citizenship
PS242 State/Local Govt
PS302 International Rel

PSY221 Child/Adol Develop
PSY1XX Pers/Career Devel
PSY100 General Psychology
NUR201 Nursing HD/HC
PSY2XX Lifespan Human Dev
PSY230 Abnormal Psych

9/30/2020
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Delaware County Cmty College

PSY221
PSY225
PSY235
PSY235
PSY235
PSY241
SCI100
S0C110
SOC111
S0C120
SOC180
S0C215
S0C220
S0C240
SPA101
SPA102
SPE100
SPE104
SPE111
TCC111
TCC112
TCC121
TCC122
TCS100
TDD128
TDD216
TDD225
TME216

Social Psychology

Exper in Diversity

Educ Psychology

Educ Psychology

Educ Psychology

Child Psychology

Man & Envir

Intro Sociology

Intro Hum Services
Social Problems

Soc of Marriage & Family
Exper in Diversity

Social Psych

Human Geography

Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish II
Interpersonal Comm
Intro Mass Comm

Public Speaking

Tech Communication
CADD Graphics

Project Management Proc
2-D CADD

Const Spec/Blpt Rd
Detailing-Assem-Fixture Des
Three Dimensional CADD
Comp Aided Drafting
Statics & Strength of Material

York College

PSY243
PSY2XX
EDU375
EDU370
PSY2XX
PSY221
BIO1XX
S0C100
SOC1XX
S0C220
S0C225
SOC2XX
PSY243
G1XX
SPN101
SPN102
CcM104
CcM211
CM212
CS1XX
EGR1XX
EGR1XX
EGR1XX
EGR1XX
EGR1XX
EGR2XX
EGR2XX
ME2XX

9/30/2020

Social Psychology
Exper in Diversity
Psy Learning/Second
Psych of Learning
Educ Psychology
Child/Adol Develop
Man & Envir

Intro Sociology

Intro Hum Services
Am Social Problems
The Family

Exper in Diversity
Social Psychology
Human Geography
Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish II
Human Communicatn
Mass Communication
Public Speaking
Tech Communication
CADD Graphics
Project Mngmt Proc
2-D CADD

Const Spec/Blpt Rd

Detail-Assem-Fixture Des
Three Dimensional CADD

Comp Aided Drafting

Statics & Strength Material
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